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The menu of Bellefair Kitchen from Rye Brook includes 138 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu
cost about $11.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Bellefair Kitchen:
every Tuesday | bring my daughter to the bellefair kitchen for her after the school hiihnerzarte and french french
french meal before she visits her art class. marco and his associates are so delightful that adds a hauch of gold
by putting the Netflix show of my daughter on the netflix of the children. my favorite choice is the marco pollo
sandwich. if they are looking for a quick bite or snack, they come over the bel... read more. The diner and its
premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, and there
is no-charge WiFi. If the weather conditions are right, you can also eat outside. What User doesn't like about

Bellefair Kitchen:

Always send stuff | don’t want call the customer back and ask questions don't just send what you think is good
and this happens all the time not going there again! ?? read more. In Bellefair Kitchen, a restaurant with Italian
dishes from Rye Brook, typical Italian cuisine, with main courses such as pizza and pasta, is available to you,
Besides the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks also make a good snack. There's also
delicious pizza, baked fresh using original methods, Additionally, you save time with the variety of ready-made
delicacies, without affecting the enjoyment.
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10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Mains

LOBSTER RAVIOLI ALA VODKA

Burgers

BACON CHEESEBURGER

Salad

CAESAR SALAD

&Edras

EXTRA TOPPINGS

Gnocchi

DA VINCI

Side Orders
MOZZARELLA STICKS (7)
Burritos

GRILLED VEGGIES
Casseroles

FRESCA

Chicken dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

fintipasti - starters

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

$17.0

$19.0

$16.0

$6.0

$1.0

$16.0

$9.0

$7.0

$16.0

$11.0

Speisen

ORIENTAL GRILLED CHICKEN

MEATBALL

Tapas

EGGPLANT

Trom the sea

GRILLED SALMON TERIYAKI

Soup

HOT SOUP DAILY

Al Forno*

LASAGNA

Daily Specials
TUESDAY SPECIAL
WHOLE WHEAT PASTA

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE

Subs
Tiids Menii

KID'S BURGER

$11.0

$7.5

$7.5

$19.0

$4.5

$12.0

$1.5

$7.0

$7.0
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Pizza - Normal 9 27cm

CARUSO

Beilagen & Edtras

POTATO CHIPS

Vegetables

VEGETABLE COMBO

Tid's Menii

CHEESE RAVIOLI (4)

ﬂl (] ﬂl [ 1]

CHEDDAR CHEESE FRIES
fintipasto

FRIED SHRIMP IN A BASKET (7)
Prime Beilagen

SLICES

Hot Pies

SAUSAGE ROLL

Pizza - Medium 9 26cm

MICHELANGELO

$16.0

$16.0

$7.0

$5.0

$10.0

$2.8

$7.0

$18.0

Pizza Classic - Standard 9

26cm

BARBECUE CHICKEN

$16.0

Balied Dishes

BAKED ZITI WITH RICOTTA

Soup and Salad

COBB SALAD

Family Style

CHICKEN PICATTA

Children’s Menu

HOT DOG W/ FRENCH FRIES

Tlalian Specialties

CHEESE RAVIOLI PARMIGIANA

Combinations

GINA'S COMBO

CATCRING MENU
ZITI WITH GARLIC OIL
Ytalian Entrees
MANICOTTI PARMIGIANA (3)

Just For Fids

ZITI WITH BUTTER

Specials of the House
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS
Chicken Tingers

KIDS FINGERS

$12.0

$11.0

$16.0

$6.0

$12.0

$18.0

$5.0

$12.0

$6.0

$7.5

$7.0
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grinders

ITALIAN DELIGHT $11.0
Pasta al Forno | Baked Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $11.0
Pasta & Ravioli

SPINACH GORGONZOLA $16.0
Pollo | Poullry

CHICKEN PORTOFINO $16.0
Cverything Else

LAURA'S SALAD $12.0
g. .I ’ c ﬁ (]

CHEESECAKE $5.0

Nino s Pasta Specialties
EGGPLANT ROLLATINE $13.0
Nos Pizzas Maison

BARONI $16.0

VEATE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $18.0

Carry Out Coupon

WACKY WEDNESDAY

1 primi | Pasta

MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE $7.0

(]
Slices & More...
MEAT STROMBOLI $7.0
Secondi
VEAL CUTLET $8.5
GLUTEN FREE PASTA $3.0
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $18.0
SHRIMP MARINARA OR FRA $17.0
DIAVOLO ]
Vegetarian dishes
BROCCOLI RABE $8.0
CARROT CAKE $5.0
ESPRESSO $2.5
CAPPUCCINO $3.8
(J
Gourmet Style Pan Pizza
LUCIANNA $16.0
BRONX STYLE $16.0
FRENCH
ITALIAN
These /
types of dishes are
being served
PIZZA $14.0

PANINI
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fippetizers

SHRIMP COCKTAIL (6) $10.0
CHICKEN FINGERS (4) $8.0
GARLIC BREAD $3.5
Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $7.0
NEW YORK SPECIAL $16.0

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

Dessert

FRES H-FILLED CANNOLI $3.0
HANDMADE ICE CREAM $2.8
CHOCOLATE C AKE $5.0
Starters

STUFFED CHICKEN CORDON

BLUE $16.0
CHICKEN SORRENTINO $17.0
PENNE ALA VODKA $16.0
Seafood dishes

LINGUINI VONGOLIE $15.0
SHRIMP GAMBERATTI $18.0
SCAMPI ALA LUCIA $17.0
Special

MAGIC MONDAY $30.0
THROW BACK THURSDAY $10.0
FAMILY FEST SUNDAY $49.0

Calzones, Garlic Tinots & Rolls

SPINACH ROLL $16.5

PEPPERONI ROLL
EGGPLANT ROLL

Pizza

SALAD PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA
WHITE PIZZA

BACON RANCH CHICKEN

Side dishes
JALAPENO POPPERS (6)
ONION RINGS

SPINACH WITH GARLIC OIL
FRENCH FRIES

Starters & Salads

g ~ FRENCH FRIES

N P4 WINGS

= FRIES
POTATOE CHIPS

Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE
CHICKEN ROLL

BUFFALO CHICKEN
CHICKEN PARM

CHICKEN FRANCESE
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN
SHRIMP

$6.0
$7.0

$13.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$7.0
$4.0
$6.0

$3.0
$6.0

$16.0

$7.0
$16.0
$15.0
$17.0
$17.0

$7.5
$8.5
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BROCCOLI
SHRIMP SCAMPI
MEAT

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
POTATOES

BEEF

™ GREEK SALAD
£ LUCIANNA'S SALAD

MEDITERRANEAN
SALAD

BUFFALO SALAD

TOSSED SALAD
EXECUTIVE SALAD
CARIBBEAN SALAD
CHEF SALAD
SPINACH SALAD

$5.0
$17.0
$14.0
$16.0

$10.0
$12.0

$13.0

$11.0

$6.0
$11.0
$14.0
$11.0
$10.0

MAC CHEESE

SPAGHETTI
MEATBALLS

STUFFED SHELLS
PARMIGIANA (4)

SHRIMP RAVIOLI

SPAGHETTI YOUR CHOICE OF
MEAT SAUCE, MEATBALLS OR
SAUSAGE

GNOCCHI WITH MEAT SAUCE
ZITI ARRABIATA

BROCCOLI RABE CAVATELLI
CHEESE TORTELLINI ALFREDO
PASTA MILANO

CAPELLINI ALA TARA
ASHLEY'S SUBIANCO
FARFALLE MASCARPONE

$7.0

$7.0

$12.0

$18.0

$12.0

$14.0
$11.0
$16.0
$13.0
$16.0
$18.0
$16.0
$16.0
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Bellefair titchen
20 Bellefair Blvd, 10573, Rye
Brook, US, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00 -16:00
Tuesday 07:00 -16:00
Wednesday 07:00 -15:00
Thursday 07:00 -16:00
Friday 07:00 -16:00
Saturday 08:30 -15:00
Sunday 10:00 -14:00
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