





<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 20 Bellefair Blvd, 10573, Rye Brook, US, United States (+1)9149392370 - http://www.bellefairkitchenny.com/



The **menu of Bellefair Kitchen** from Rye Brook includes 138 dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>* cost about \$11.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Bellefair Kitchen: every Tuesday I bring my daughter to the bellefair kitchen for her after the school hühnerzarte and french french french meal before she visits her art class. marco and his associates are so delightful that adds a hauch of gold by putting the Netflix show of my daughter on the netflix of the children. my favorite choice is the marco pollo sandwich. if they are looking for a quick bite or snack, they come over the bel... <u>read more</u>. The diner and its premises are wheelchair accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, and there is no-charge WiFi. If the weather conditions are right, you can also eat outside. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Bellefair Kitchen:

Always send stuff I don't want call the customer back and ask questions don't just send what you think is good and this happens all the time not going there again! ?? <u>read more</u>. In Bellefair Kitchen, a restaurant with Italian dishes from Rye Brook, typical Italian cuisine, with main courses such as <u>pizza</u> and pasta, is available to you, Besides the yummy **sandwiches**, healthy salads and other snacks also make a good snack. There's also delicious <u>pizza</u>, baked fresh using original methods, Additionally, you save time with the variety of ready-made <u>delicacies</u>, without affecting the enjoyment.

10 most popular		Speisen
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$17.0	ORIENTAL GRIL
Mains		Crêpevariat
LOBSTER RAVIOLI ALA VODKA	\$19.0	MEATBALL
Burgers		Tapas
BACON CHEESEBURGER	\$16.0	EGGPLANT
Salad		From the se
CAESAR SALAD	\$6.0	GRILLED SALM
Extras		Soup
EXTRA TOPPINGS	\$1.0	HOT SOUP DAIL
Gnocchi		Al Forno*
DA VINCI	\$16.0	LASAGNA
Side Orders		Daily Speci
MOZZARELLA STICKS (7)	\$9.0	TUESDAY SPEC
Burritos		Primi Piatt
GRILLED VEGGIES	\$7.0	WHOLE WHEAT
Casseroles		Calzone
FRESCA	\$16.0	CHEESE CALZO
Chicken dishes		Subs
CHICKEN TENDERS		PHILLY
Antipasti – starters		Kids Menü
MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$11.0	KID'S BURGER



\$7.0

Speisen	
ORIENTAL GRILLED CHICKEN	\$11.0
Crêpevariationen	
MEATBALL	\$7.5
Tapas	
EGGPLANT	\$7.5
From the sea	
GRILLED SALMON TERIYAKI	\$19.0
Soup	
HOT SOUP DAILY	\$4.5
Al Forno*	
LASAGNA	\$12.0
Daily Specials	
TUESDAY SPECIAL	
Primi Piatti	
WHOLE WHEAT PASTA	\$1.5
Calzone	
CHEESE CALZONE	\$7.0
Subs	
PHILLY	

Pizza - Normal Ø 27cm caruso	\$16.0	Baked Dishes baked ziti with ri
Beilagen & Extras Potato chips		Soup and Sald COBB SALAD
Vegetables		Family Style
VEGETABLE COMBO	\$16.0	CHICKEN PICATTA
Kid's Menü		Children's Men
CHEESE RAVIOLI (4)	\$7.0	HOT DOG W/ FRENC
Main Menü		Italian Specia
CHEDDAR CHEESE FRIES	\$5.0	CHEESE RAVIOLI PA
Antipasto		Combinations
FRIED SHRIMP IN A BASKET (7)	\$10.0	GINA'S COMBO
Prime Beilagen		CATERING M
SLICES	\$2.8	ZITI WITH GARLIC O
Hot Pies		Italian Entrees
SAUSAGE ROLL	\$7.0	MANICOTTI PARMIG
Pizza – Medium Ø 26cm		Just For Kids
MICHELANGELO	\$18.0	ZITI WITH BUTTER
Pizza Classic - Standard	10	Specials of the
26cm		SAUSAGE AND PEP
BARBECUE CHICKEN	\$16.0	Chicken Finaer



BAKED ZITI WITH RICOTTA	\$12.0
Soup and Salad	
COBB SALAD	\$11.0
Family Style	
CHICKEN PICATTA	\$16.0
Children's Menu	
HOT DOG W/ FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0
Italian Specialties	
CHEESE RAVIOLI PARMIGIANA	\$12.0
Combinations	
GINA'S COMBO	\$18.0
CATERING MENU	
ZITI WITH GARLIC OIL	\$5.0
Italian Entrees	
MANICOTTI PARMIGIANA (3)	\$12.0
Just For Kids	
ZITI WITH BUTTER	\$6.0
Specials of the House	
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$7.5
Chicken Fingers	

KIDS FINGERS

Grinders	\$11.0
	• -
Pasta al Forno Baked S	Pasta
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA	\$11.0
Pasta & Ravioli	
SPINACH GORGONZOLA	\$16.0
Pollo Poultry	
CHICKEN PORTOFINO	\$16.0
Everything Else	
LAURA'S SALAD	\$12.0
Biscuits and Cookies	
CHEESECAKE	\$5.0
Nino's Pasta Specialties	
EGGPLANT ROLLATINE	\$13.0
Nos Pizzas Maison	
BARONI	\$16.0
VEAL & BEEF DISHES	
VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$18.0
Carry Out Coupon	
WACKY WEDNESDAY	
I primi / Pasta	

MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE

	Sec.
Slices & More	
MEAT STROMBOLI	\$7.0
Secondi	
VEAL CUTLET	\$8.5
GLUTEN FREE PASTA	\$3.0
Seafood	
SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$18.0
SHRIMP MARINARA OR FRA DIAVOLO	\$17.0
Vegetarian dishes	
BROCCOLI RABE	\$8.0
CARROT CAKE	\$5.0
Coffee	
ESPRESSO	\$2.5
CAPPUCCINO	\$3.8
Gourmet Style Pan Piz	za
LUCIANNA	\$16.0
BRONX STYLE	\$16.0
Restaurant Category	
FRENCH	
ITALIAN	

These types of dishes are being served

PIZZA PANINI

\$7.0

Appetizers

SHRIMP COCKTAIL (6)	\$10.0
CHICKEN FINGERS (4)	\$8.0
GARLIC BREAD	\$3.5
Sandwiches	
GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$7.0
NEW YORK SPECIAL	\$16.0
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	

Dessert

FRES H-FILLED CANNOLI	\$3.0
HANDMADE ICE CREAM	\$2.8
CHOCOLATE C AKE	\$5.0

Starters

STUFFED CHICKEN CORDON BLUE	\$16.0
CHICKEN SORRENTINO	\$17.0
PENNE ALA VODKA	\$16.0

Seafood dishes

LINGUINI VONGOLIE	\$15.0
SHRIMP GAMBERATTI	\$18.0
SCAMPI ALA LUCIA	\$17.0

Special

MAGIC MONDAY	\$30.0
THROW BACK THURSDAY	\$10.0
FAMILY FEST SUNDAY	\$49.0

Calzones, Garlic Knots & Rolls

SPINACH ROLL	\$16.5
SPINACH ROLL	\$16.5



PEPPERONI ROLL	\$6.0
EGGPLANT ROLL	\$7.0

Pizza

SALAD PIZZA	\$13.0
MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$16.0
WHITE PIZZA	\$16.0
BACON RANCH CHICKEN	\$16.0

Side dishes

JALAPENO POPPERS (6)	\$7.0
ONION RINGS	\$4.0
SPINACH WITH GARLIC OIL	\$6.0
FRENCH FRIES	

Starters & Salads

	FRENCH FRIES		\$3.0
	WINGS		\$6.0
THE P	FRIES		
POTATOE CHIPS			

Chicken

CHICKEN MILANESE	\$16.0
CHICKEN ROLL	\$7.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$16.0
CHICKEN PARM	\$15.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE	\$17.0
CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$17.0

Ingredients Used

CHICKEN	\$7.5
SHRIMP	\$8.5

	BROCCOLI	\$5.0
	SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$17.0
	MEAT	\$14.0
CHICKEN TERIYAKI		\$16.0
POTATOES	;	
BEEF		

Salads

-	GREEK SALAD	\$10.0
	LUCIANNA'S SALAD	\$12.0
	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$13.0
BUFFALO SALAD		\$11.0
TOSSED SALAD		\$6.0
EXECUTIVE SALAD		\$11.0
CARIBBEAN SALAD		\$14.0
CHEF SALAD		\$11.0
SPINACH SALAD		\$10.0

Pasta

a total	MAC CHEESE	\$7.0
	SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS	\$7.0
	STUFFED SHELLS PARMIGIANA (4)	\$12.0
SHRIMP R	AVIOLI	\$18.0
	TI YOUR CHOICE OF ICE, MEATBALLS OR	\$12.0
GNOCCHI	WITH MEAT SAUCE	\$14.0
ZITI ARRA	BIATA	\$11.0
BROCCOL	I RABE CAVATELLI	\$16.0
CHEESE TORTELLINI ALFREDO		\$13.0
PASTA MILANO		\$16.0
CAPELLIN	I ALA TARA	\$18.0
ASHLEY'S	SUBIANCO	\$16.0
FARFALLE	MASCARPONE	\$16.0









20 Bellefair Blvd, 10573, Rye Brook, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 07:00 -16:00 Tuesday 07:00 -16:00 Wednesday 07:00 -15:00 Thursday 07:00 -16:00 Friday 07:00 -16:00 Saturday 08:30 -15:00 Sunday 10:00 -14:00 jgallery image

Made with menulist.menu